
BUILDING COORDINATORS 6/13/2024

BUILDING NAME BUILDING COORDINATOR EMAIL ADDRESS
CAMPUS 

TELEPHONE
FACULTY 

BOX

Alumni Center Malayne Sharp malayne.sharp@selu.edu 2150 10848

Alumni Field Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

Art Foundry Jeff Mickey jeffrey.mickey@selu.edu 2193 10765

Bio Diesel Building Chris Aprion chris.asprion@selu.edu 3333 10702

Biology Building (Old) Justin Anderson justin.anderson@selu.edu 3740 10736

Cardinal Newman Hall James O'Connor james.oconnor@selu.edu 5060 10451

Charles Anzalone Hall Jeremy Brignac jeremy.brignac@selu.edu 2157 10452

Charles E. Cate Teacher Education Center Paula Calderon paula.calderon@selu.edu 2217 10671

Charles W. Campbell Hall Jackie Guendouzi jguendouzi@selu.edu 2309 10863

Clark Hall Annex Jeff Mickey jeffrey.mickey@selu.edu 2193 10765

Computer Science & Technology Ahmad Fayed ahmad.fayed@selu.edu 2189 10847

D. Vickers Hall Under construction

Dugas Center for SLU Athletics Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

East Stadium Annex Jay Artiques jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

East Strawberry Stadium Jeff Mickey jeffrey.mickey@selu.edu 2193 10765

Eleanore H. Meade Hall Patrick Moyer patrick.moyer@selu.edu 2055 10829

Fayard Hall Karen Fontenot kfontenot@selu.edu 2101 10767

G. Jack Tinsley Hall Marie Bernard marie.bernard@selu.edu 3269 10348

Gertie Lee Mims Hall Curtis Meyers curtis.meyers@selu.edu 2213 10390

Hazardous Material Building Jeremy Brignac jeremy.brignac@selu.edu 2157 10452

J. Leon Clark Hall Jeff Mickey jeffrey.mickey@selu.edu 2193 10765

Jay W. McClimans Hall Becki Starkey becki@selu.edu 2138 10430

Kinesiology & Health Studies Annex Ann Carruth ann.carruth@selu.edu 3772 10781

Kinesiology & Health Studies Building Ann Carruth ann.carruth@selu.edu 3772 10781

Linus A. Sims Memorial Library David Sesser david.sesser@selu.edu 3860 10896

mailto:jeremy.brignac@selu.edu


Lucius McGehee Hall Michelle Hall mhall@selu.edu 2077 11851

Luther H. Dyson Hall Sam Domiano sdomiano@selu.edu 2282 10709

Music Annex Jeffrey Wright jeffrey.wright-3@selu.edu 2184 10851

Music Recital Hall Jeffrey Wright jeffrey.wright-3@selu.edu 2184 10851

Naquin Strength & Conditioning Center Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

North Campus - Athletics Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

North Campus - Building G Tara Dupre tara.dupuy@selu.edu 2001 10799

North Campus - Human Resources Tara Dupre tara.dupre@selu.edu 2001 10799

North Campus - Main Annex Khalli Hagan khalli.hagan@selu.edu 2088 10720

North Campus - Main Building Anthony Ranatza anthony.ranatza@selu.edu 3329 10752

North Campus - Textbook Rental Connie Davis cdavis@selu.edu 2094 11850

North Oak Park Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

Pennington Student Activity Center Eric Aymond eric.aymond@selu.edu 5727 10346

Physical Plant Chris Asprion chris.asprion@selu.edu 3333 10702

Purchasing & Property Control M4 Chris Asprion chris.asprion@selu.edu 3333 10702

R. Norval Garrett Hall Tara Lopez terri.lopez@selu.edu 2258 10735

R.T. Pursley Hall Gina Little georgina.little@selu.edu 2159 10878

Ralph R. Pottle Music Building Jeffrey Wright jeffrey.wright-3@selu.edu 2184 10851

Science Building Annex Patrick Moyer patrick.moyer@selu.edu 2055  10829 

Soccer Dugout / Hammer Cage Jay Artiques jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

Strawberry Stadium Parking Garage Jeremy Brignac jeremy.brignac@selu.edu 2157 10452

Student Union Annex Calyn Landaiche calyn.landaiche@selu.edu 5670 10290

Sustainability Center Chris Asprion chris.asprion@selu.edu 3333 10702

Sustainability Center Annex Chris Asprion chris.asprion@selu.edu 3333 10702

The Inn at Southeastern Wendy Lauderdale wlauderdale@selu.edu 2239 10703

Thelma Ryan Biological Sciences Building Justin Anderson justin.anderson@selu.edu 3740 10736

Tinsley Hall Annex Connie Davis cdavis@selu.edu 2094 11850

University Center Scott Nunez scott.nunez@selu.edu 3818 10717

War Memorial Student Union Calyn Landaiche calyn.landaiche@selu.edu 5670 10290

War Memorial Student Union North Calyn Landaiche calyn.landaiche@selu.edu 5670 10290
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War Memorial Student Union West Calyn Landaiche calyn.landaiche@selu.edu 5670 10290

West Strawberry Stadium Jay Artigues jartigues@selu.edu 2395 10309

White Hall Jackie Guendouzi jguendouzi@selu.edu 2309 10863

HOUSING:

Ascension Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Greek Village #1-6 Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Hammond Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Livingston Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Louisiana Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Pride Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Southeastern Oaks #1-6 & Office Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

St. Tammany Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Tangipahoa Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Taylor Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Twelve Oaks Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

Washington Hall Amanda McDaniel amanda.mcdaniel-5@selu.edu 2118 10704

OFF CAMPUS FACILITIES:

Baton Rouge Center Lindsay Domiano lindsay.domiano@selu.edu 225-765-2324 10781

Clausen Family Center Krystal Hardison krystal.hardison@selu.edu 225-665-3303 12827

Columbia Theatre James Winter james.winter@selu.edu 985-543-4366 10797

DePaula Building - Hammond Jacqueline Guendouzi jguendouzi@selu.edu 2309 10863

Family and Youth Service Center Jacqueline Guendouzi jguendouzi@selu.edu 2309 10863

Southeast Louisiana Business Center Wayne Ricks waynericks@selu.edu 3831 10522

Turtle Cove Rob Moreau rmoreau@selu.edu 5008 10585
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